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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S hanta l M ora les178
J ing's

9.600 9.475 9.0509.175 37.300
1 1 3 10T 1 

1 

V ictor ia  Abrego207
HVG

9.475 8.950 9.4259.400 37.250
6 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Kady F linn230
Love Gymnastics

9.550 9.250 8.8509.250 36.900
4 2 2 14 3 

3 

Jordan W ise120
RCG

9.350 8.525 9.4759.100 36.450
11T 15 4 1 4 

4 

S he lby Eustrom236
AHGA

9.100 9.075 9.1259.025 36.325
17 3T 5 8T 5 

5 

Ba iley M itche ll274
Tags

9.575 8.550 9.4508.575 36.150
2T 14 12 2 6 

6 

Addison Ba rre ra208
HVG

9.375 8.800 9.2508.675 36.100
9T 8 9 5 7 

7 

Landry Kerr239
AHGA

9.150 8.950 9.0508.900 36.050
14 5T 7 10T 8 

8 

Ava  O liva rez179
J ing's

9.500 8.950 9.2008.275 35.925
5 5T 17 6 9 

9 

Eryn W hitehurst246
AHGA

9.575 8.200 9.3008.600 35.675
2T 18 10T 4 10 

10 

Isabe lla  Garcia174
J ing's

9.350 8.600 8.6509.000 35.600
11T 13 6 16 11 

11 

Jyze la  Cue lla r108
Sunburst

9.125 8.775 8.9008.700 35.500
15T 9T 8 13 12 

12 

Cam ila  S ie rra266
Powerhouse TNT

9.050 8.650 9.1258.500 35.325
18T 12 15 8T 13 

13 

A za r iah Garza188
United

9.125 8.750 9.0258.100 35.000
15T 11 18 12 14 

14 

Za r i Ga rcia175
J ing's

9.450 8.500 8.4508.550 34.950
7T 16 13T 18T 15 

15 

Ellyana  DeHoyos229
Love Gymnastics

9.375 8.050 8.8008.550 34.775
9T 19 13T 15 16 

16 

Cheyenne  W itt276
Tags

9.175 8.250 8.4008.600 34.425
13 17 10T 20 17 

17 

Izzy S tee le118
RCG

9.050 8.775 8.5757.925 34.325
18T 9T 19 17 18 

18 

A is lynn Pow e ll117
RCG

9.450 9.075 9.1756.000 33.700
7T 3T 20 7 19 

19 

Ka te  S m ith129
MJG

8.750 7.325 8.4508.300 32.825
20 20 16 18T 20 

20 
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